
Dart Ignoranti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 4 5 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 4 2 0 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 7

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 4 4 2 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 3 4 5 2 4

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 4 1 3 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0

Cegliese Alessio (07/1699) 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 6

Borca Simone (07/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9

Fea Agnese (07/1801) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cristofaro Guido (07/1741) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chieregato Alessandro (07/1704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 36 67 1,86

Altina Marco 07/1676 28 59 2,11

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 30 50 1,67

Serafino Axel 07/1731 27 36 1,33

Cegliese Alessio 07/1699 20 31 1,55

Borca Simone 07/1672 13 26 2,00

Fea Agnese 07/1801 2 2 1,00

Di Cristofaro Guido 07/1741 4 1 0,25

Chieregato Alessandro 07/1704 0 0 0,00

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 0 0 0,00

DartAbaz - Wilia

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Conticelli Clarissa (07/1592) 2 5 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 11 2 5 4 2 4 0 0 0

Ranaudo Ilaria (07/1588) 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Moino Gaia (07/1591) 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 3 4 1 2 0

Spinnicchia Anna (07/1435) 4 5 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 1

Ranaudo Marta (07/1600) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 3 2 4 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 4

Colmuto Gabriele (07/1784) 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 4

Colmuto Elisa (07/1684) 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bajardi Luca (07/1685) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conticelli Clarissa 07/1592 30 35 1,17

Ranaudo Ilaria 07/1588 24 32 1,33

Moino Gaia 07/1591 28 28 1,00

Spinnicchia Anna 07/1435 28 19 0,68

Ranaudo Marta 07/1600 22 16 0,73

Colmuto Gabriele 07/1784 14 11 0,79

Colmuto Elisa 07/1684 8 8 1,00

Bajardi Luca 07/1685 6 7 1,17

I Sombreros

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mussa Maverick (07/1420) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 11 0 0

Caretto Luca (07/1243) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 11 4 2

Mussa Marco (07/1339) 2 3 2 5 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 2

Carrieri Nicola (07/1244) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 1 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 11 4 4

Fenoglietto Maurizio (07/1337) 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Davide (07/1242) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5

Bordin Andrea (07/1422) 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Grosso Moreno (07/1452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mussa Maverick 07/1420 26 65 2,50

Caretto Luca 07/1243 34 53 1,56

Mussa Marco 07/1339 28 52 1,86

Carrieri Nicola 07/1244 32 49 1,53

Fenoglietto Maurizio 07/1337 14 30 2,14

Ferrari Davide 07/1242 16 25 1,56

Bordin Andrea 07/1422 10 20 2,00

Grosso Moreno 07/1452 0 0 0,00



Il Viandante

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Scarnera Guido (07/736) 4 4 4 6 4 12 4 5 4 9 2 3 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 9

Cesario Flavio (07/409) 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11

Ferracioli Fabio (07/1239) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 9

Garelli Christian (07/1385) 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 0

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 4 2 4 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 1 3 0 0 2 2

Lotito Natale (07/754) 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarnera Guido 07/736 38 73 1,92

Cesario Flavio 07/409 32 68 2,12

Ferracioli Fabio 07/1239 26 47 1,81

Garelli Christian 07/1385 30 41 1,37

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 23 18 0,78

Lotito Natale 07/754 11 10 0,91

Last Minute

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Petrini Paola (07/1289) 4 4 4 5 4 8 2 0 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 2

Guidolin Claudia (07/1286) 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 6

Petrini Ivana (07/1288) 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 6

Floreani Laura (07/1794) 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 0 4 3

Cirella Pamela (07/1797) 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0

Claudino Salvatore (07/1796) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrini Paola 07/1289 38 41 1,08

Guidolin Claudia 07/1286 36 35 0,97

Petrini Ivana 07/1288 26 32 1,23

Floreani Laura 07/1794 36 28 0,78

Cirella Pamela 07/1797 22 21 0,95

Claudino Salvatore 07/1796 2 1 0,50

Moresco's Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Luongo Rosario (07/1792) 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 12 2 5 3 7 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 11

Ricotta Antonino (07/1432) 4 10 4 9 3 2 4 7 2 5 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 9 2 4

Avaltroni Davide (07/1793) 2 3 3 5 4 5 4 9 2 5 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 10

Vivaldo Daniele (07/1601) 1 1 1 1 2 5 2 3 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5

Rucli Fabiano Alessio Theo 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 5 4 9 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6

Scordi Davide (07/1693) 3 3 3 4 2 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 3 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Rosario 07/1792 37 93 2,51

Ricotta Antonino 07/1432 35 68 1,94

Avaltroni Davide 07/1793 30 54 1,80

Vivaldo Daniele 07/1601 26 43 1,65

Rucli Fabiano Alessio 07/1691 15 23 1,53

Scordi Davide 07/1693 17 22 1,29


